

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Introducing Cem EZ™ - One Cement To Rule Them All

Carlsbad, CA – (August 18, 2017) – Zest Dental Solutions announced today that it is expanding the Danville Product Portfolio with the introduction of Cem EZ – a new adhesive resin cement.

Confidence, efficiency, esthetics and value are attributes clinicians will experience with the new Cem EZ Adhesive Resin Cement. Utilizing the innovative, patent-pending IntelliTek™ Technology, chemists worked with everyday clinicians developing a new cement that provides exceptional bond strength, long-term color stability, and universal compatibility with modern, more acidic adhesive systems.

Cem EZ is formulated to provide:

- Excellent adhesion to the enamel and dentin tooth structure, and a wide variety of restorative materials.
- Demonstrated protection against microleakage*.
- Efficiency for some procedures, such as Zirconia, only one adhesive (Prelude One™), and the cement shade of choice is required.
- Easy clean-up with an ideal working viscosity and a simple tack cure procedure.
- Optimum flexibility with widespread adhesive compatibility, as well as the 7th generation Prelude One Adhesive System.
- The same level of esthetics found in many of the leading resin cements, without having to pay a
 premium price.
- Three shades: Translucent, Warm, and White Opaque

*Data on File: Zest Dental Solutions

Try Cem EZ today with a special offer, please visit www.danvillematerials.com/cemez

About Zest Dental Solutions

Zest Dental Solutions is a global leader in the design, development, manufacturing and distribution of diversified dental solutions for a continuum of patient care from the preservation of natural teeth to the treatment of total edentulism. The company's product portfolios consist of Zest Anchors, Danville Materials, and Perioscopy with global distribution through OEMs, dealer/distributor networks, as well as a domestic retail sales operation for the Zest Anchors Portfolio. Zest Dental Solutions corporate headquarters is in Carlsbad, California with satellite operations in Anaheim and Escondido, California.

Media Contact Information:

Lisa Adams | Tel: 442-244-4841 | Email: lisa.adams@zestdent.com